Heber Valley Christmas Bird Count

Common Loon
Pied-billed Grebe
Eared Grebe

Western Grebe

Great Blue Heron (Blue form)
Black-crowned Night-Heron
Snow Goose

Canada Goose
Tundra Swan

Gadwall

American Wigeon
Mallard

Cinnamon Teal
Northern Shoveler
Northern Pintail
American Green-winged Teal
Redhead

Ring-necked Duck
Greater Scaup

Lesser Scaup
Bufflehead

Common Goldeneye
Barrow's Goldeneye
Common Merganser
Red-breasted Merganser
Ruddy Duck

Bald Eagle

Northern Harrier
Sharp-shinned Hawk
Cooper's Hawk
Northern Goshawk
Red-tailed Hawk
Rough-legged Hawk
Golden Eagle
American Kestrel
Merlin

Prairie Falcon
Ring-necked Pheasant
Ruffed Grouse
Greater Sage-Grouse
Virginia Rail

Sora

American Coot
Killdeer

Common Snipe
Ring-billed Gull

Wasatch County, Utah - 1991 to 1997

1990 1991

2

(=Y

40

67
123
471

N
A OPWDNDNDWLE

= O 01w

1992 1993

o

75
47

150
542

94
12
53

16
43

[

1994 1995

1

61
42

95
297

13

42

43

[

=
NP OOOORFR WhMoO

105

13

1996

=

40

121
75

275
748

88
10

12
38

32

1997

316

70
62
680

15
10
156

148

98-99



California Gull

Rock Dove

Great Horned Owl
Northern Pygmy-Owl
Belted Kingfisher
Lewis's Woodpecker
Downy Woodpecker
Hairy Woodpecker
Northern (Red-shafted) Flicker
Loggerhead Shrike
Northern Shrike

Steller's Jay

Western Scrub-Jay
Clark's Nutcracker
Black-billed Magpie
American Crow
Common Raven

Horned Lark
Black-capped Chickadee
Mountain Chickadee
Bushtit

Red-breasted Nuthatch
White-breasted Nuthatch
Brown Creeper

Bewick's Wren

House Wren

Marsh Wren

American Dipper
Golden-crowned Kinglet
Ruby-crowned Kinglet
Townsend's Solitaire
American Robin
European Starling
American Pipit
Bohemian Waxwing
Cedar Waxwing
Green-tailed Towhee
Spotted Towhee
American Tree Sparrow
Song Sparrow

Swamp Sparrow

Harris's Sparrow
White-crowned Sparrow
Dark-eyed (Slate-colored) Junco
Dark-eyed (Oregon) Junco
Dark-eyed Junco
Red-winged Blackbird
Western Meadowlark
Brewer's Blackbird
Gray-crowned Rosy-Finch

1990 1991

1
48
2
2
11

37

181

109

WEFE WNDN

()]

365
1,053

42
885

20
72
52

25

1992 1993

~N W

792

19

14

=Y

76
75

1994 1995

127

U1 O 00O Ww

21

w

114

35
138

1,095
22

30
15

145
30

1996

94

163

14

132

PN AR

N

1,324

49

25
21

70

84

N

38

1997
36
14

1

4

11

(o2}

105

25
11

47
589

40

o

107

203

98-99



1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 98-99

Pine Grosbeak 10
Cassin's Finch 1 0 115
House Finch 51 9 182 127 76
Pine Siskin 0 33 25
American Goldfinch 74 7 141 84 40
Evening Grosbeak 2 27 82
House Sparrow 218 309 219 337 61
duck sp. 6
scrub-jay sp. 26 21 6
Total Species*: 0 73 0 58 0 67 73 62 0

* Species Totals include subspecies of Dark-eyed Juncos and non-specific species (sp.) at the end of the list.



