Heber Valley Christmas Bird Count Wasatch County, Utah - 1991 to 1997

	1990	1991	1992	1993	1994	1995	1996	1997	98-99
Common Loon		2				1	1		
Pied-billed Grebe		_		1		•	8	1	
Eared Grebe		1							
Western Grebe		1				1	4	1	
Great Blue Heron (Blue form)		1		6		31	40	30	
Black-crowned Night-Heron				8					
Snow Goose							1		
Canada Goose		40		75		61	121	316	
Tundra Swan								1	
Gadwall		67		47		42	75	70	
American Wigeon		123		150		95	275	62	
Mallard		471		542		297	748	680	
Cinnamon Teal								5	
Northern Shoveler						1	5	2	
Northern Pintail		2		4					
American Green-winged Teal		29		11		13	3	15	
Redhead		1					5	10	
Ring-necked Duck		40		94		42	88	156	
Greater Scaup								3	
Lesser Scaup		9		12		7	10	2	
Bufflehead		12		6			12	8	
Common Goldeneye		70		53		43	38	74	
Barrow's Goldeneye		5		16		2	8	12	
Common Merganser		26		43		1		1	
Red-breasted Merganser		1					2		
Ruddy Duck		1		4				1	
Bald Eagle		14		16		9	32	26	
Northern Harrier		1				4		3	
Sharp-shinned Hawk		3		1		3	1		
Cooper's Hawk		2				1			
Northern Goshawk		2				0		_	
Red-tailed Hawk		23		3		16	10	6	
Rough-legged Hawk		4		4.0		0	1	3	
Golden Eagle		6		10		4	12	17	
American Kestrel		4		4		7	8	2	
Merlin							2		
Prairie Falcon							1	1	
Ring-necked Pheasant						1	0		
Ruffed Grouse		0					2		
Greater Sage-Grouse		0		4		4	_	4	
Virginia Rail				1		1	2	4	
Sora		2		6		0 105	00	140	
American Coot		3		6		105	92	148	
Killdeer		5		1 2		5 12	6	1	
Common Snipe		9		2		13	7		
Ring-billed Gull		1				1			

	1990	1991	1992	1993	1994	1995	1996	1997	98-99
California Gull		1						36	
Rock Dove		48		28		127	94	14	
Great Horned Owl		2		2		3	1	1	
Northern Pygmy-Owl						0			
Belted Kingfisher		2		12		8	8	4	
Lewis's Woodpecker						0			
Downy Woodpecker		11		7		5	5		
Hairy Woodpecker		1		1			1		
Northern (Red-shafted) Flicker		37		11		21	17	11	
Loggerhead Shrike		1							
Northern Shrike		5		3		3	5	2	
Steller's Jay		3		17		5	2	6	
Western Scrub-Jay							27	7	
Clark's Nutcracker				2					
Black-billed Magpie		181		133		114	163	105	
American Crow							2		
Common Raven		2		1		4	14	5	
Horned Lark				4		35			
Black-capped Chickadee		109		96		138	132	25	
Mountain Chickadee		1				6	21	11	
Bushtit								9	
Red-breasted Nuthatch				1		0	1	2	
White-breasted Nuthatch							4		
Brown Creeper						0	2	1	
Bewick's Wren							1		
House Wren		2							
Marsh Wren		2		3		5	2	1	
American Dipper		3		7		11	6	1	
Golden-crowned Kinglet		1		4		0			
Ruby-crowned Kinglet		3						2	
Townsend's Solitaire		6		5			6		
American Robin		365				3	2	47	
European Starling		1,053		792		1,095	1,324	589	
American Pipit		2				22	1	1	
Bohemian Waxwing		42		19			49		
Cedar Waxwing		885				1		40	
Green-tailed Towhee							1		
Spotted Towhee							4		
American Tree Sparrow		8		4		30	25	4	
Song Sparrow		13		14		15	21	8	
Swamp Sparrow		4						1	
Harris's Sparrow		1				1			
White-crowned Sparrow				3		1			
Dark-eyed (Slate-colored) Junco		3							
Dark-eyed (Oregon) Junco		20		23			70		
Dark-eyed Junco		72		1		145	3	2	
Red-winged Blackbird		52		1		30	84	107	
Western Meadowlark							2		
Brewer's Blackbird		25		76		0	5	203	
Gray-crowned Rosy-Finch				75			38		
,				-					

	1990	1991	1992	1993	1994	1995	1996	1997	98-99
Pine Grosbeak							10		
Cassin's Finch				1		0	115		
House Finch		51		9		182	127	76	
Pine Siskin						0	33	25	
American Goldfinch		74		7		141	84	40	
Evening Grosbeak		2				27	82		
House Sparrow		218		309		219	337	61	
duck sp.		6							
scrub-jay sp.		26		21		6			
Total Species*:	0	73	0	58	0	67	73	62	0

^{*} Species Totals include subspecies of Dark-eyed Juncos and non-specific species (sp.) at the end of the list.